
VEGETARIAN
 & 

NON-VEGETARIAN 
DELIGHTS

CRAFTED TO PERFECTION

SERVING THE FINEST



ABOUT US

OUR STORY

A slice of Old Delhi, served in the heart of Jaipur.

Delhi 6 Kebab & Curries was born out of love — love for flavor, 
tradition, and the magic of Old Delhi’s food lanes.

Every dish here carries the same soul as the ones sizzling on the 
streets of Chandni Chowk - smoky kebabs, creamy curries, 
slow-cooked gravies, and tandoor-fresh breads.

Our chefs keep it honest- age-old recipes, the best local 
ingredients, and that unmistakable Delhi touch that turns every 
bite into nostalgia.

Because food should do more than fill you up - it should make 
you feel something.

So sit back, breathe in the aroma, and let us take you on a journey 
- from the narrow lanes of Delhi 6 to your table in Jaipur.



NON VEG MENU

STARTERS

Kebab

Chicken Kebab {Best Seller} 

Spl Chicken Kebab {Best Seller} 

Mutton Kebab {Best Seller} 

Spl Mutton Kebab {Best Seller} 

Mutton Shami Kebab {Best Seller} 

Gilafi Kebab (Chef) {Best Seller} 

Chicken Galouti Kebab {Best Seller} 

Mutton Galouti Kebab {Best Seller} 

450 (4 pcs)

480 (4 pcs)

550 (4 pcs)

650 (4 pcs)

500 (4 pcs)

600 (4 pcs)

500 (4 pcs)

600 (4 pcs)

750 (8 pcs)

780  (8 pcs)

900  (8 pcs)

950  (8 pcs)

900  (8 pcs)

1000 (8 pcs)

900  (8 pcs)

1000 (8 pcs)

Half Full

Dry Starters

 Fish Tikka 

 Fish Hariyali Tikka 

 Chicken Tikka (Boneless) 

 Chicken Kalmi Tikka (Bolneless)  

 Chicken Barra  {Best Seller} 

 Chicken Wings

 Chicken Tangdi {Best Seller} 

 Chicken Roasted (Bone) 

 Mutton Barra {Best Seller} 

 Bhuna Chicken 

 Bhuna Mutton 

 D6 Fish Fry {Best Seller} 

 Chicken Lollipop {Best Seller} 

 Chilli Chicken

 Chicken Mix Platter

 Mutton Mix Platter

350 (4 pcs)

400 (4 pcs)

400 (4 pcs)

450 (4 pcs)

400 (4 pcs)

350 (4 pcs)

450 (4 pcs)

350 (4 pcs)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

650 (8 pcs)

750  (8 pcs)

750  (8 pcs)

850  (8 pcs)

750  (8 pcs)

650  (8 pcs)

850  (8 pcs)

650  (8 pcs)

750 (4 pcs)

550 (4 pcs)

750 (4 pcs)

600 (4 pcs)

600 (4 pcs)

550 (4 pcs)

1200

1250

Half Full

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

Halal
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NON VEG MENU

SPL STARTERS
Full

 Spl Chicken Tikka (Boneless)  {Best Seller} 

 Spl Chicken Kalmi (Boneless)

 Spl Chicken Malai Tikka  {Best Seller} 

 Spl Chicken Tandgi  {Best Seller} 

 Spl Chicken Afghani (Bone)

 Spl Chicken Butter Roasted  {Best Seller} 

800 (6pcs)

900 (6pcs)

700 (6pcs)

600 (6pcs)

600 (6pcs)

600 (6pcs)

We levy 7% Service charge | Service charge as per customer discretion | 

Government Taxes As Applicable.

 Mutton Raan

Mutton Raan  {Best Seller} 

Spl Mutton Raan Biryani (Platter)

Full

2200

3000

Biryani Bahar
 Hyderabadi Chicken Biryani {Best Seller} 

 Hyderabadi Mutton Biryani {Best Seller} 

 Egg Biryani

550 (4pcs)

600 (2pcs)

300 (2Pcs)

MAIN COURSE

Chicken Korma   {Best Seller} 

Chicken Stew 

Chicken Nihari  {Best Seller} 

Chicken Irani Korma (White) 

Butter Chicken (Bone) 

Butter Chicken (Boneless)  {Best Seller} 

Kadai Chicken (Bone) 

Chicken Tikka Masala (Boneless) 

Chicken Handi (Bone) {Best Seller} 

Chicken Lababdar (Bone) 

550 (4pcs)

550 (4pcs)

600 (4pcs)

600 (4pcs)

580 (4pcs)

680 (4pcs)

580 (4pcs)

680 (4pcs)

690 (4pcs)

650 (4pcs)

Chicken Dishes

Halal
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NON VEG MENU

 Mutton Dishes

Mutton Stew 

Mutton Korma {Best Seller} 

Mutton Nihari  {Best Seller} 

Laal Maas 

Mutton Irani Korma (White) 

Mutton Boti Tawa (Boneless) 

Mutton Rara Gosht {Best Seller} 

800 (4pcs)

800 (4pcs)

990 (4pcs)

990 (4pcs)

900 (4pcs)

800 (4pcs)

990 (4pcs)

 

Full

Egg & Fish
Egg Curry

Egg Masala

Fish Tikka Masala 

280 (2pcs)

280 (2pcs)

-

400 (4pcs)

400 (4pcs)

500 (4pcs)

Half Full

Rolls 

Chicken Kebab Roll 

Chicken Tikka Roll 

Chicken Kalmi Roll 

Mutton Kebab Roll  {Best Seller} 

Mutton Shami Kebab Roll {Best Seller} 

200

220

220

240

240

Full

Special Rolls

Spl Chicken Kebab Roll  {Best Seller} 

Spl Chicken Tikka Roll 

Spl Chicken Kalmi Roll 

Spl Chicken Malai Tikka Roll 

Spl Mutton Kebab Roll  {Best Seller} 

230

240

260

260

320

Halal

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.
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 VEG MENU

STARTERS
Full

 Paneer Tikka {Best Seller} 

 Paneer Afghani Tikka {Best Seller} 

 Hara Bhara Kebab 

 Malai Chaap 

 Tandoori Chap 

 Mix Veg Platter {Best Seller} 

 Peri Peri Fries 

 French Fries

450 (6pcs)

500 (6pcs)

300 (6pcs)

300

280

750

240

200

MAIN COURSE

Aloo Jeera 

Aloo Pyaz 

Kaju Curry (D6 Spl) {Best Seller} 

Mix Veg 

Mattar Mushroom 

Paneer Bhurji 

Malai Kofta 

Paneer Basuntra {Best Seller} 

Shahi Paneer {Best Seller} 

Paneer Tikka Masala 

Paneer Lababdar {Best Seller} 

250

300

400

300

350

350

450 (4pcs)

450 (4pcs)

380 (4pcs)

450 (4pcs)

400 (4pcs)

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

Dal

Dal Makhani (D6 Spl)  {Best Seller} 

Dal Tadka 

Dal Fry 

Dal Dhaba {Best Seller} 

400

340

340

340

Full

Veg Rolls
Paneer Tikka Roll

Malai Paneer Tikka Roll

250

280
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RICE & BREADS 

Breads
Tandoori Roti 

Butter Tandoori Roti 

Khamiri Roti 

Butter Khamiri Roti 

Tawa Chapati 

Butter Tawa Chapati 

Rumali Roti 

Butter Rumali Roti 

Plain Naan 

Butter Naan 

Lachha Paratha 

Garlic Naan 

Cheese Naan 

Cheese Garlic Naan 

25

35

40

50

35

40

30

40

80

100

110

120

150

180

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

 Rice

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Green Peas Pulao

Veg Dum Biryani

Fried Rice (Veg/Non-Veg)

Hakka Noodle  (Veg/Non-Veg)

200

260

280

350

300/400

300/400
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RAITA, SALADS & SOUPS

 Salads
Green Salad 

Cucumber Salad

Peanut Masala Salad 

Fried Papad 

Roasted Papad 

Masala Papad 

100

150

180

30 (1pc)

20 (1Pc)

80 (1Pc)

Raita 
Boondi Raita

Veg Raita 

Plain Curd 

150

150

80

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

Soups

Cream of Mushroom Soup 

Manchow Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Clear Soup 

Chicken Manchow Soup 

240

220

220

260

260
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 Tea & Coffee

Hot Tea 

Hot Coffee (Homemade) 

Lemon Tea 

 

100

120

100

Full

Shakes
 Oreo Shake 

 Kit Kat Shake 

 Chocolate Shake 

 Vanilla Shake 

 Strawberry Shake 

 Litchi & Strawberry Shake 

 Frappe 

 Mocha Frappe

 Vanilla Frappe

 Almond Banana Shake 

200

200

200

200

220

240

200

200

200

240

  BEVERAGE

 Ice Tea
 Lemon Ice Tea 

 Watermelon Ice Tea 

 Peach Ice Tea 

 Strawberry Ice Tea 

 Cranberry Ice Tea 

 Redbull Ice Tea

190

190

190

190

190

280

*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

Soft Drinks 
Cold Drink

D6 Water Bottle 

Red Bull

Butter Milk 

Sweet Lassi 

60

40

160

100

150
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*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer’s discretion. 

Government taxes as applicable.

Soda Based

Fresh Lime Soda 

Masala Lemonade 

Kaala Khatta  

Watermelon Lemonade 

Virgin  Mojito 

Black Currant Mojito 

Blueberry Mojito 

Watermelon Mojito 

Strawberry Mojito 

Blackberry Mojito 

Ginger Mint Mojito 

Lemon Cinnamon Mojito 

Blue Lagoon 

Litchi & Strawberry Cooler 

Ginger Cinnamon Cooler 

Spicy Guava 

140

160

160

160

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

200

200

200

 MOCKTAILS 

 Desserts

 Gulab Jamun 

 Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream 

 Vanilla Ice Cream

100 (2pcs)

160 (2Pcs)

120 (2 Scps)

SWEET COURSE
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39, Ramesh Marg, Durgadas Colony, 
Near Rajasthan Nursing Council, 
C- Scheme, Jaipur 302001


