



SERVING THE FINEST

VEGETARIAN

&

NON-VEGETARIAN

DELIGHTS

CRAFTED TO PERFECTION



MENU





## ABOUT US



## OUR STORY

A slice of Old Delhi, served in the heart of Jaipur.

**Delhi 6 Kebab & Curries** was born out of love — love for flavor, tradition, and the magic of Old Delhi's food lanes.

Every dish here carries the same soul as the ones sizzling on the streets of Chandni Chowk - smoky kebabs, creamy curries, slow-cooked gravies, and tandoor-fresh breads.

Our chefs keep it honest- age-old recipes, the best local ingredients, and that unmistakable Delhi touch that turns every bite into nostalgia.

Because food should do more than fill you up - it should make you feel something.

So sit back, breathe in the aroma, and let us take you on a journey - from the narrow lanes of Delhi 6 to your table in Jaipur.

# NON VEG MENU

## STARTERS

Halal 

### Kebab

	Half	Full
Chicken Kebab {Best Seller}	450 (4 pcs)	750 (8 pcs)
Spl Chicken Kebab {Best Seller}	480 (4 pcs)	780 (8 pcs)
Mutton Kebab {Best Seller}	550 (4 pcs)	900 (8 pcs)
Spl Mutton Kebab {Best Seller}	650 (4 pcs)	950 (8 pcs)
Mutton Shami Kebab {Best Seller}	500 (4 pcs)	900 (8 pcs)
Gilafi Kebab (Chef) {Best Seller}	600 (4 pcs)	1000 (8 pcs)
Chicken Galouti Kebab {Best Seller}	500 (4 pcs)	900 (8 pcs)
Mutton Galouti Kebab {Best Seller}	600 (4 pcs)	1000 (8 pcs)

### Dry Starters

	Half	Full
Fish Tikka	350 (4 pcs)	650 (8 pcs)
Fish Hariyali Tikka	400 (4 pcs)	750 (8 pcs)
Chicken Tikka (Boneless)	400 (4 pcs)	750 (8 pcs)
Chicken Kalmi Tikka (Boneless) 	450 (4 pcs)	850 (8 pcs)
Chicken Barra {Best Seller}	400 (4 pcs)	750 (8 pcs)
Chicken Wings	350 (4 pcs)	650 (8 pcs)
Chicken Tangdi {Best Seller}	450 (4 pcs)	850 (8 pcs)
Chicken Roasted (Bone)	350 (4 pcs)	650 (8 pcs)
Mutton Barra {Best Seller}	-	750 (4 pcs)
Bhuna Chicken 	-	550 (4 pcs)
Bhuna Mutton 	-	750 (4 pcs)
D6 Fish Fry {Best Seller}	-	600 (4 pcs)
Chicken Lollipop {Best Seller}	-	600 (4 pcs)
Chilli Chicken	-	550 (4 pcs)
Chicken Mix Platter	-	1200
Mutton Mix Platter	-	1250

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.

# NON VEG MENU

## SPL STARTERS

Halal 

### Full

Spl Chicken Tikka (Boneless) {Best Seller}	800 (6pcs)
Spl Chicken Kalmi (Boneless)	900 (6pcs)
Spl Chicken Malai Tikka {Best Seller}	700 (6pcs)
Spl Chicken Tandgi {Best Seller}	600 (6pcs)
Spl Chicken Afghani (Bone)	600 (6pcs)
Spl Chicken Butter Roasted {Best Seller}	600 (6pcs)

## Mutton Raan

### Full

Mutton Raan {Best Seller}	2200
Spl Mutton Raan Biryani (Platter)	3000

## Biryani Bahar

Hyderabadi Chicken Biryani {Best Seller}	550 (4pcs)
Hyderabadi Mutton Biryani {Best Seller}	600 (2pcs)
Egg Biryani	300 (2Pcs)

## MAIN COURSE

### Chicken Dishes

Chicken Korma {Best Seller}	550 (4pcs)
Chicken Stew	550 (4pcs)
Chicken Nihari {Best Seller}	600 (4pcs)
Chicken Irani Korma (White)	600 (4pcs)
Butter Chicken (Bone)	580 (4pcs)
Butter Chicken (Boneless) {Best Seller}	680 (4pcs)
Kadai Chicken (Bone)	580 (4pcs)
Chicken Tikka Masala (Boneless) 	680 (4pcs)
Chicken Handi (Bone) {Best Seller} 	690 (4pcs)
Chicken Lababdar (Bone)	650 (4pcs)

# NON VEG MENU

Halal 

## Mutton Dishes

	Full
Mutton Stew	800 (4pcs)
Mutton Korma {Best Seller}	800 (4pcs)
Mutton Nihari {Best Seller}	990 (4pcs)
Laal Maas 	990 (4pcs)
Mutton Irani Korma (White)	900 (4pcs)
Mutton Boti Tawa (Boneless)	800 (4pcs)
Mutton Rara Gosht {Best Seller}	990 (4pcs)

## Egg & Fish

	Half	Full
Egg Curry	280 (2pcs)	400 (4pcs)
Egg Masala	280 (2pcs)	400 (4pcs)
Fish Tikka Masala 	-	500 (4pcs)

## Rolls

	Full
Chicken Kebab Roll	200
Chicken Tikka Roll	220
Chicken Kalmi Roll 	220
Mutton Kebab Roll {Best Seller}	240
Mutton Shami Kebab Roll {Best Seller}	240

## Special Rolls

Spl Chicken Kebab Roll {Best Seller}	230
Spl Chicken Tikka Roll	240
Spl Chicken Kalmi Roll 	260
Spl Chicken Malai Tikka Roll	260
Spl Mutton Kebab Roll {Best Seller}	320

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.

# VEG MENU

## STARTERS



**Full**

<b>Paneer Tikka</b> {Best Seller}	<b>450</b> (6pcs)
<b>Paneer Afghani Tikka</b> {Best Seller}	<b>500</b> (6pcs)
<b>Hara Bhara Kebab</b>	<b>300</b> (6pcs)
<b>Malai Chaap</b>	<b>300</b>
<b>Tandoori Chap</b>	<b>280</b>
<b>Mix Veg Platter</b> {Best Seller}	<b>750</b>
<b>Peri Peri Fries</b>	<b>240</b>
<b>French Fries</b>	<b>200</b>

## **Veg Rolls**

<b>Paneer Tikka Roll</b>	<b>250</b>
<b>Malai Paneer Tikka Roll</b>	<b>280</b>

## MAIN COURSE



<b>Aloo Jeera</b>	<b>250</b>
<b>Aloo Pyaz</b>	<b>300</b>
<b>Kaju Curry (D6 Spl)</b> {Best Seller}	<b>400</b>
<b>Mix Veg</b>	<b>300</b>
<b>Mattar Mushroom</b>	<b>350</b>
<b>Paneer Bhurji</b>	<b>350</b>
<b>Malai Kofta</b>	<b>450</b> (4pcs)
<b>Paneer Basuntra</b> {Best Seller}	<b>450</b> (4pcs)
<b>Shahi Paneer</b> {Best Seller}	<b>380</b> (4pcs)
<b>Paneer Tikka Masala</b> 	<b>450</b> (4pcs)
<b>Paneer Lababdar</b> {Best Seller}	<b>400</b> (4pcs)

## **Dal**

**Full**

<b>Dal Makhani (D6 Spl)</b> {Best Seller}	<b>400</b>
<b>Dal Tadka</b>	<b>340</b>
<b>Dal Fry</b>	<b>340</b>
<b>Dal Dhaba</b> {Best Seller}	<b>340</b>

We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.

# RICE & BREADS

## Rice



Plain Rice	200
Jeera Rice	260
Green Peas Pulao	280
Veg Dum Biryani	350
Fried Rice (Veg/Non-Veg)	300/400
Hakka Noodle (Veg/Non-Veg)	300/400

## Breads

Tandoori Roti	25
Butter Tandoori Roti	35
Khamiri Roti	40
Butter Khamiri Roti	50
Tawa Chapati	35
Butter Tawa Chapati	40
Rumali Roti	30
Butter Rumali Roti	40
Plain Naan	80
Butter Naan	100
Lachha Paratha	110
Garlic Naan	120
Cheese Naan	150
Cheese Garlic Naan	180

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.

## RAITA, SALADS & SOUPS



### Raita

<b>Boondi Raita</b>	<b>150</b>
<b>Veg Raita</b>	<b>150</b>
<b>Plain Curd</b>	<b>80</b>

### Salads

<b>Green Salad</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>Cucumber Salad</b>	<b>150</b>
<b>Peanut Masala Salad</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Fried Papad</b>	<b>30 (1pc)</b>
<b>Roasted Papad</b>	<b>20 (1Pc)</b>
<b>Masala Papad</b>	<b>80 (1Pc)</b>

### Soups



<b>Cream of Mushroom Soup</b>	<b>240</b>
<b>Manchow Soup</b>	<b>220</b>
<b>Hot &amp; Sour Soup</b>	<b>220</b>
<b>Chicken Clear Soup</b>	<b>260</b>
<b>Chicken Manchow Soup</b>	<b>260</b>

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.

## BEVERAGE

	<b>Full</b>
<b>Soft Drinks</b>	
Cold Drink	60
D6 Water Bottle	40
Red Bull	160
Butter Milk	100
Sweet Lassi	150
<b>Tea &amp; Coffee</b>	
Hot Tea	100
Hot Coffee (Homemade)	120
Lemon Tea	100
<b>Shakes</b>	
Oreo Shake	200
Kit Kat Shake	200
Chocolate Shake	200
Vanilla Shake	200
Strawberry Shake	220
Litchi & Strawberry Shake	240
Frappe	200
Mocha Frappe	200
Vanilla Frappe	200
Almond Banana Shake	240
<b>Ice Tea</b>	
Lemon Ice Tea	190
Watermelon Ice Tea	190
Peach Ice Tea	190
Strawberry Ice Tea	190
Cranberry Ice Tea	190
Redbull Ice Tea	280

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.



## MOCKTAILS



### Soda Based

<b>Fresh Lime Soda</b>	<b>140</b>
<b>Masala Lemonade</b>	<b>160</b>
<b>Kaala Khatta</b>	<b>160</b>
<b>Watermelon Lemonade</b>	<b>160</b>
<b>Virgin Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Black Currant Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Blueberry Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Watermelon Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Strawberry Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Blackberry Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Ginger Mint Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Lemon Cinnamon Mojito</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Blue Lagoon</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>Litchi &amp; Strawberry Cooler</b>	<b>200</b>
<b>Ginger Cinnamon Cooler</b>	<b>200</b>
<b>Spicy Guava</b>	<b>200</b>



## SWEET COURSE



### Desserts

<b>Gulab Jamun</b>	<b>100 (2pcs)</b>
<b>Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream</b>	<b>160 (2Pcs)</b>
<b>Vanilla Ice Cream</b>	<b>120 (2 Scps)</b>

\*We levy 7% service charge. Service charge is at the customer's discretion.  
Government taxes as applicable.



39, Ramesh Marg, Durgadas Colony,  
Near Rajasthan Nursing Council,  
C- Scheme, Jaipur 302001



**+91 858-888-9790**



Scan to leave a Google review



Follow Us  